diodes.com
Announcement
New Product
The DIODES Advantage
These high-precision current monitors support large current
measurement with small-sense resistors and voltages.
The automotive-compliant ZXCT199Q
current monitor family is comprised of

Typical Application
Automotive-Compliant Precision Current-Monitor Portfolio
Ordering Information
May 2023
Part Number
Common-Mode
Input Voltage*
Supply
Voltage
Gain
Gain
Error
Maximum
VOS
CMRR
Operating
Temperature
Range Package
% µV dB ºCV V
ZXCT199QA1
-0.1 to 26 2.7 to 26
50
±1
±150 90
-40 to +125 SOT363
ZXCT199QA2 100 ±150 100
ZXCT199QA3 200 ±150 105
ZXCT199QB1 50
±1
±100 90
ZXCT199QB2 100 ±100 100
ZXCT199QB3 200 ±100 105
ZXCT199QC1 50
±0.8
±80 90
ZXCT199QC2 100 ±80 100
ZXCT199QC3 200 ±80 105
Note*: Independent of supply voltage
Orderable Part
Number
Compliance
(Only Automotive
Supports PPAP)
Offset Gain
Package
Moisture
Sensitivity
Packing
Quantity CarrierµV V/V
ZXCT199QA1DW-7 Automotive 150 50 SOT363 MSL-1 3,000 7” Tape & Reel
ZXCT199QA2DW-7 Automotive 150 100 SOT363 MSL-1 3,000 7” Tape & Reel
ZXCT199QA3DW-7 Automotive 150 200 SOT363 MSL-1 3,000 7” Tape & Reel
ZXCT199QB1DW-7 Automotive 100 50 SOT363 MSL-1 3,000 7” Tape & Reel
ZXCT199QB2DW-7 Automotive 100 100 SOT363 MSL-1 3,000 7” Tape & Reel
ZXCT199QB3DW-7 Automotive 100 200 SOT363 MSL-1 3,000 7” Tape & Reel
ZXCT199QC1DW-7 Automotive 80 50 SOT363 MSL-1 3,000 7” Tape & Reel
ZXCT199QC2DW-7 Automotive 80 100 SOT363 MSL-1 3,000 7” Tape & Reel
ZXCT199QC3DW-7 Automotive 80 200 SOT363 MSL-1 3,000 7” Tape & Reel
VOUT = (ILOAD x RSHUNT) GAIN + VREF